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Sr. No. Name of Student Sign

1 AHIRE KALYANISADASHIV
11.1]-

2 ANSAR! SHAHER BANO M. N L-> Q-nge-8l: :

3 BHADANE DARSHAN M a+
4 BIRADE AAKANKSHA NITIN

5 BORASE RUSHIKESH N It
6 BORSE ANIKET KAILAS ff{
7 CHAUDHARI AKSHATA L

o CHAUDHARI UMANG VIJAY 6f
s CHAURE DHAVALU MOTIRAM

10 CHAVAN PAWAN SHRAVAN tf)
fi CHAVAN SAGAR ASHOK Chavan 's' B
L2 CHAVAN SANDHYA BANDU

13 DEROE SUBODH SURESH g:x:
'J"4 DESALE MAYUR JIJABRAO nit
15 DHANGAR GAYATRI SHIVA G 's' Dharqg o r

DHAVLE NIRAI NILESH

^^Dh 
rM lP

1,7 DOIFODE VISHAL SANTOSH ,{it}
18 GADHE SANKET SANTOSH

19 GAVIT SUMIT ANANDA f\fr
20 JADHAV CHETSHRI AANANDA

14
z.L JADHAV HFIMAANT B. ffi.l.crthrriA
ZZ KACHHAWA LALIT SUBHASH rlrl
23 KADAM PANKAJ IAXVINII

OYF
IIL1 KARVE SOPAN BAPU s rlt<
25 KHAIRNAR GAURAV SHARAD t\t&
26 KHAIRNAR SUKESHINIC.

77 MARATHE VAISHANAVI M. \ I"'n.cmd[^rt
28 NANDRE GHANSHYAM S. r{$
?_9 NIKAM DEEP RAVINDRA r&1Ir I ilr\^
30 NiKAM HITTN RAJENDRA .trj
31 PANPAT|L SAOAR RAMDAS S=ar:r:sesl*
32 PARDESHI GAURAV P 9.qldl:li
33 PATI L DNYAN ESHWAR VI LAS __*\9
34 PATIL PANKAJ ANANDA '{diL-'
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35

36 PATIL PUSHPARAJ R. epR-
37 PATIL ROSHANIVALMK rf>
38 PATIL SANKET SAMBHfuI A]'\
39 PATILTEJAS EKNATH -Ee*
40 PATIL TEJASWIN I RAVI N DRA

i1.41

41 PAWASKAR SIDDHA S. sJ*
42 SALUNKE JAGRUTI N. W
43 SALVE VIJAY CHAITRAM v" .5ah/ p
44 SANAP KAVERI UTTAMRAO 1f4eyeri-
45 SAPKAL AVINASH BABURAO ff}
46 SHAH SHARMEEN BANO S. Gfsb-*
47 SHARIQUE KHAN SHAKEEL K. @_
48 SHIMPIAKSHAYJITENDRA &A^+f-
49 SHIMPI GITANJALEE C. kv>
50 SHINDE AKSHAY MANOJ

51 SIRSAT ANKIT SANJAY Ml.-
52 SONAR SHWETA M Aor*--
53 SONAWANE PRALAY D. A$ws'-
54 SURYAWANSHI KUNAL S. e-ry+-
55 TAWADE ASHWINI DAGA 'h11

55 THAKARE SHUBHANGI D.

57 THELARI RAMDAS GOTAN

58 WANKHEDE NILESH ISHWAR Ni,l+trttl
59 AHIRRAO NIKHIL RAVINDRA fi+
60 BACHHAV PRADNYA N. @,@-
61 BHAMRE KETAN BHAIDAS

62 BHAVSAR AMRUTA S
AtnRa''*A

63 BORSE VISHAL PRAVIN U ,p,i
64 CHAUDHARI HEMRAJ G

65 CHAUDHARI KHUSHBOO R.

66 CHAVAN KETAN C nO.

67 DEORE LALITJIBHAU

68 DHANGAR KAILAS MANGA

69 DHAVALE LOKESH J r\ts
7A GAVALE SHITAL ARJUN fx.s 'A
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GOSAVI HARSHAL ONKAR7t

72 JADHAV HARSHAL VISHAL

73 JADHAV RAHUL M

74 JAGTAP MAYUR MOHAN
,A\1

.4:
\

'75 KAPADANEKAR CHETAN K

76 ,.ilo<KHAIRNAR HITESH SANJAY
A:-

77 KHAIRNAR KARTIK SUNIL V'S,lA
78 KHAIRNAR VIVEK K.

79 KOTHAVDE SAYALI SANDIP

80 MALI BHUSHAN JUGALK. 6K
81 MORE AMRAPALI BHATU A,A ,no-t€
82 MORE PRIYANKA GULAB {)&,,/.,l d1r(
83 MORE SNEHA DILIP

84 NARAYANI KUNALJAGDISH
I

85 PAGAR SATYAM ANANDA

86 PATIL ASHWINI JAGDISH fr '-f , Prr,l'i N

87 PATI L JAYSH RI SANJAY Ar*\kr; a-'
aa PATIL MANISHA NAMDEO

89 PATIL MAYUR SANJAY
4

90 PATIL MAYURI SAMBHAJI '14
t

91 PATIL PARESH CHABULAL !I

4fl.
92 PATIL RUPESH HEMANT

93 PATIL SACHIN DILIP

94 PATIL VIJAY NARAYAN _rni turil
95 PATIL VISHAL MADHUKAR _\dlh\
96 PAWAR BUDDHABHUSHAN J.

N#
97 PAWAR PRANIL I {t [rintr]
98 RAJPUT AKSHAY DILIP

99 RATHOD SACHIN JAGAN

100 SANAF BHUSHAN VASANT

101 SANGOLE KALYANI B.

102 SHEVALE AMRUT SANJAY
**;-

?d3
103 SHINDE NITIN RADHESHAM

N!
104 SHINDE RUTUJA GA.NESH , P,, G.'qhf no"{e
105 SHIRSATH HEMANT DILIP
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106

1.07 SONAWANE PRUTHVIRAJ M

108 TADAVISHARAD CHIMAN

109 THAKARE KAMINI GIRISH

110 THAKARE KISHOR BAPU

1.11 VALVIGAUTAM MOVASHA

1,12 VASAVE TEJASWI NI ATMARA

113 WAGH DURGESH HILAL
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Sr. No. Name oT Student Sign.

t im ShaikhAbdul

2 Aher Akash Gorakh

3

4 R.

5 ValmikBarse

A Bhamare Mahesh Keda

Bhamare Shantanu M
8 Bhosale Devendra R.

9 Borase Kartik Ashok

10

11 Borse Bhushan Hemant

t2 Borse Gaurav Kishor
13 Borse Harshal Pravin

1.4 Borse Vaishnavi

15 Chaudhari Bhavika S B's'
1.6 Chaudhan Paresh S P,S
17 Chaudhari Prashant S

18

19 Chavan Abhishek N
2A Deore Kishor
71 I)eore Pratik Prakashrao

22 Deshmukh Ashish Nimba
23

a
Deshmukh Chetan

24 Devle B.

25 T, Kedu

26 Dhanure Rahul

27

28 Gar,rali Aniket Kishor

29 Gulam Rasool Abdul
30 Hire Shatabdi Nimba

31 J T Ravindra

3Z

33 Khairnar N Kailas
34 Kumbhar Tushar S.

G-PAT Attendances sheet Date: {l lll-l

Ahire D. Bnr'lv
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35 Gaurav Shi I

35 Lahu P

37 Malik Athar S

38 Marathe Kaustubh J

39 l4gf9 Maluri Yuwaj
40 More Rohit Kailas

41. Mujawar Arshad Shaikh A AB
42 Naik Maluri Vllay

43

44 Padvi Dinesh Sava ry*aJf
45 Pagar Jayesh Manoj

45 Pratik Kailas

47 Pakale Rohini Malharrao AB
48 PalveSuhas Shi I

49 Patil Chetan Bapurao

50 Patil Lotan ftts

trf
JL

Patil

Patil Kaila:

Patil Di

Patil Sudarshan

Patil Gaurav Sunil

54

56 Patil Hitesh Govardhan uf, I

57 Patil J

Patil Javesh Pradip
R8

58 AB
59 Patil Praniket $ eR^H
60 Patil Pushkar Nitin
61 Patil Sachin Sh

-.

-{'s Pd,l^i)
62 Patil Chunilal

63 Patil Ramesh A'B
64 Patil Shubahm Sunil

65 Patil T Dinkar

66 Patil Trushart Ravindra q.p
61 Patil Varun Shashikant

68 Patii Vishal Ramkrishna

69

51

55

53
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I Paul Laxman t;70

7L as AnilPawar

-€d-v-72 Pawar Vivek Devidas erd&-
73 MaldarPawara fh*"A_-
74 NanasahebSalunkhe @4un&]a
75 Salunkhe Harshal R.

76 Salunkhe Komal V &tl
77 Shaikh Akib Jabbar (&vit.'<
78 Monesh fitA
79 Shewale

80 Rohit Arun €6br-*
81 Shinde Pooja Manoj ei,,'+*"'-
82 Shirsath Shubhangi S

83 Sonawane Bharati Pandit

84 Sonawane # JF -
85 lgqry44r Yogesh Sanjay

A

86 M
87 r.,al S h{-}-,
88 Taiane Aiav Kundalik ,<,
89 Thakare endra

90 Thakare Riva Sandeep ^{d$4-
91 Vasave Harshitabai C

92

-"A 
ftF)

93 Vasave J,r*C
94 Manasi Sharad Rfh

1",.95 !,4{.
96

97

Vishal SunilW

98 Dethe Rameshwar R.

99 Khairnar Avantika S (

100 Kulkarni Rg
101 RavindraMene

taz More

103 Naik Radha fui,alu
LA4 Patil Bhushan Karbhan I

s,

irr[Q
-v-

(Ruu=---

i- l ,1 i 1,/ .

Vasave Vijay'Uly,a

Wagh PravinYuwaj
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105 Patil Mar,ur Sakharam | 
"*it " 

/?'? r Q
106 Patil Utkarsh Pradip /dP671'1
107 Rathod Ramesh Manga -K rt,. A**ud-
108 Salunkhe JyotsanaDilip 4oL
109 Salunkhe Puja Yashwant

ff'

lRm
110 Suryawanshi Sapna P t+f,}
11.1. Waghalkar Yogesh G fil'w*irfk*
r1.2 Wani Prashant Saniay

113 Wankhede Pradip Prakash j'P. vsoata-ds
114 Yeole Pritesh Sunil ftEUt^sle

a
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Sr. No. Name of Student Sign.

1 Abdul Ajim Shaikh ff#,Jrh
2 Aher Akash Gorakh nO)
3 Ahire Deepak D. tFtrit'-
4 Eggul Yashodeep R. ( ehg*=
5 Barse Sagar Valrnik StE*-
5 Bhamarc N{ahesh Keda r\{b
1 Bhamare Shantanu M rAtr).
8 Bhosale Devendra R. -l-1 \g,"'4<-
,) Borase Kartrk Ashok RS4

10 Borase Kiran Vasant Y+&,-rA
11 Borse Bhushan Hemant

17 Borse Gaurav Kishor

13 Borse Harshal Pravin n\
1.4 Borse Vaishnavi @**gl,'
15 Chaudhari Bhavika S.

16 ChaLrdhar: Paresh s Hp^,
1l Chaudhari Prashant S

18 Chaudhari Vasudeo S

19 Chavan N r | 'N 'rh &r,t a o
2A Deore Kishor

21. Deore Pratik Prakashrao
)) Deshmukh Ashish Nimba A $ru:hm,.tzl"
23

a

Deshmukh Chetan Ajat' (ethrld.n-
24 Dcr.le Mangesh B tE-ir -
25 Dhage lejal Kedu h^tor P
26 Dhanure Rahul Bq,
27 Farzan Yasir Rizu'an A. aP-i5r.l++
28 Gan,ali Anikct Kishor li
29 Guiam Rasool Abdul

30 Hire Shatabdi Nimba

Ravindra

Jain Akash Anil
33 Khairnar Nivrutti Kailas

34 Kumbhar Tushar S. l@-.ryLh*
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35 Mahajan Gaurav Shivaji AA
36 Mahajan Lahu P PLrl"
37 Malik Athar Sagir "-Sqi.a
38 Marathe Kaustubh J Jffinirn-
39 More Ma5ruri Yuvraj EA
40 More Rohit Kailas -AB
41 Mujawar Arshad Shaikh A _r+{-b
42 Je!]4ap4 Yuav fuad.k--
43 \epagar Bhavesh M.

44 Padvi Dinesh Saya   1 T6
45 Pagar Jayesh Manoj ,kr)
46 Pagare Pratik Kailas (PP.tea,"e 

"

47 Pakale Rohini Malharrao g_
48 Palvefulras Shivaji @otw
49 Patil Chetan Bapurao @bl
50 Patrl Chittaranjan Lotan -Ttra
51 Patil lhananjay Saryay Rra
57 Patil Dhiraj Kailas tsP"fr"
53 tati,t O,"l,C!h.,BAqA

:6?afl
54 Patil DurgetSudarshan G()-,
55 Patil Gaurav Sunil f."{"-t1
56 Patil Hitesh Govardhan

ru
kP^#l'

57 Patil Jayashri Sanjay

58 Patil Jayesh Pradip h{-\
59

a
Patil Praniket V RR;P(

60 Patil Pushkar Nitin rRPcJd
61 Patil Sachin Shvam Artr
62 Patil Sagar Chunilal <"( PalD^l
63 Patil Sagar Ramesh

64 Patil Shubahm Sunil 9'>P dtt'r( t-
65 Patil Tejas Pinkar tr\,Fd
66 Patil Trushart Ravindra

67 Patil Varun Shashikant \,h \ Drrlrr
68 \:8Po#a:
69 Patil Yatish Gorakh $\''1b

.mp;E -{

Patil Vishal Ramkrishna
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Paul Laxman /,7A

71. P?yuf Tejas Anil
<

(lele)
72 Par,var Vivek Devidas (Lncg
73 Pawara Makrai Maldar M-
74 Salunkhe Chandradip Nanasaheb AB
75 Salunkhe Harshal R. @*r_*
76 Salunkhe Komal Vijay AB
1l Shaikh Akib Jabbar M-
78 Shejwal Monesh $anjay t-8,+<-t*l
79 llqryle Akshay Yogesh A,B
80 Shimpi Rohit Arun Al\i$p !*
81 Shinde Pooja Manoj d"r*l.e
82 Shirsath Shubhangi S - g/i+4'{11
83 Sonarvane Bharati Pandit f+$4
84 Sonawane q1p.sh Sanjay

t.l t?'..
85 Sonawane Yogesh Sanjay n14
86 Suryawanshi Durgesh M Efu*
87 Sun'au'anshi Lju;:l S d4q
88 Tajane Ajay Kundalik f:
89 Thakare it Rajendra 4W
90 Thakare Riya Sandeep -r;w
91 Vasave Harshitabai C t$a-a*e"
92 Vasave Vr.;a1' Ulya .--.4us
93 Vuqq{. Yogesh.Rarlit ,ftg
94 Wagh Manasi Sharad Gls
95 Wagh Pravin Yuvrai hB
96 _tYqg! lUt 

"l 
Sunil \,1'.J rvrs

97 De saleNutanRavsaheb -S'5*.9 
ctl'q

98 Dethe Rameshwar R. $rb
99 Khairnar Avantika S firy I

100 tsulkarni Aishwarya Dipak -fficLr.l
101 Mene Yogesh Ravindra r@
toz More SonaliDagadu R@
103 Naik Radha Deepak &)vitx
104 Patil Bhushan Karbhari B'x.O

$
':i-



105 Patil Sakharam Pdil1hs
106 Patil Utkarsh Pradip [@tut1
107 Rathod Ramesh Manga nq
108 Salunkhe JyotsanaDiUp fug-
1_09 Salunkhe Puja Yashwant

110 Suryawarshi Sapna P 9^€t/wV orucl,,el,
111 Waghalkar Yogesh G F(D
112 Wani Prashant fl\r-u'a l\
!L3 Wankhede P.qdip Prakash W
1.1.4 Yeole Pritesh Sunil Me,til.Y

t o\legr
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Sr. No. Name of Student Sign

1 AHIRE KALYANISADASHIV

-) ANSARI SHAHER BANO M. N ,---nBf
J BIJADANE DARSHAN M

4 B!RADE AAKANKSHA NITIN

5 BORASE RUSHiKESII N K' Bc.se '

BORSE ANIKET (AILAS *---rf/
CHAUDHARi AKSHATA L

o

I
]D

CHAUDHARI UMANG VIJAY ----- frtB *
CHAURE DHAVALU MOTIRAM

CHAVAN PAWAN SHRAVAN

11 CHAVAN SAGAR ASHOK **-w<
:7 CHAVAN SANDHYA BANDU 4)&Arru-
I5 DEROE SUBODI-i SURESH ***w
an
-t+ DES,^,LE MAYU B J IJABRAO fvPea-t<_,
1 t' DHANGAR GAYATRI SHIVA *--F- flD -fEtuut<
1-t DOiFODE VISHAL SANTOSH \&il
18 GADHE SANKET SANTOSH

=::: ljl>--ktrl'i t7'19 GAVIT SUMIT ANANDA

JADHAV HEMAI'NT B.

') -> KACHIIAWA LALIT SUBHASH
a

KADAM PANKAJ LAXMAN

7a KARVE SOPAN BAPU

2.5 KHAIRNAR GAURAV SHARAT)

iC KHAIRNAR SUKESHINIC

27 MARATHE VAISHANAVi M t fncrv'LL?
')0 NANDRE GHANSHYAM 5"

---*fi19 '79 NIKAM DFEP RAVINDRA

30 NIKAM HITEN RAJENDRA

--frrqlktnn31 PANPATIL SAGAR RAMDAS

PARDESHI GAURAV P

PATI t DNYAN ESHWAIT Vi LAS

32

5:}

34 u+rl-.-,PAT!L PANIKAJ ANANIDA
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PATIL PRASHANT S. @@:*

Prst i,1 a $ihd'f; ilits 3.rt (,O

F|1g.1it'1\ v

btr'o

;i- ['lt:rl tfla

35

36 PATIL PUSHPARAJ R. - lri:. -
37 PATIL ROSHANIVALMK +gdspl-
38 PATIL SANKET SAMBHAJI r\P
39 PATIL TEJAS EKNATH -6EL*
40 PATIL TEJASWINI RAVINDRA tYh
41, PAWASKAR SIDDHA S.

, ssP
42 SALUNKE JAGRUTI N q1q
41+J SALVE VIJAY CHAITRAM v"scJve ,

44 SANAP KAVERI UTTAMRAO

45 SAPKAL AVINASH BABURAO

46 SHAH SHARMEEN BANO S

47 SHARIQUE KHAN SHAKEEL K. Mgq-
48 SHIMPIAKSHAYJITENDRA -.6n cQ4lry!--
49 SHIMPIGITANJALEE C. h)
50 SHINDE AKSHAY MANOJ _@*
51 SIRSAT ANKIT SANJAY ft84--
52 SONAR SHWETA M. .*a-a'--
53 SONAWANE PRALAY D

54 SURYAWANSHI KUNAL S.

55 TAWADE ASHWINI DAGA \D
56 THAKARE SHUBHANGI D

57 THELARI RAMDAS GOTAN

58 WANKHEDE NILESH ISHWAR G-L|sshg-
59 AHIRRAO NIKHIL RAVINDRA

60 BACHHAV PRADNYA N

61 BHAMRE KETAN BHAIDAS R r**-*..
62 BHAVSAR AMRUTA S

63 BORSE VISHAL PRAVIN
V 'p 

,P:
64 CHAUDHARI HEMRAJ G. ft0
65

Nl>
66 CHAVAN KETAN C.

67 DEORE LALIT JIBHAU

68 DHANGAR KAILAS MANGA

69 DHAVALE LOKESi.I.I,

1A GAVALE SHITALARJUN G,f .A

nl ur,Uhutt

cv)

W
frp

fAF*h

Gcg",t^,-
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@-

aTr,'..l-+dlr

CHAUDHARI KHUSHBOO R.
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Ia{ru? Nikao ol

GOSAVI HARSHAL ONKAR71

7Z JADHAV HARSHAL VISHAL

73 JADHAV RAHUL M.
:{#

A,,
74 JAGTAP"MAYUR MOHAN h4>
75 KAPADANEKAR CHETAN K OA*+r". . #
76 KHAIRNAR HITESH SANJAY frr)
77 KHAIRNAR KARTIK SUNIL K,5^K.
78 KHAIRNAR VIVEK K, KD
79 KOTHAVDE SAYALISANDIP <J<-
80 MALI BHLISHAN JUGALK. "$'nall
B1 MORE AMRAPALI BHATU A.fi , fv\'.{y{
82 MORE PRIYANKA GULAB

83 MORE SNEHA DILIP 9n*'rt-
84 NARAYANI KUNAL JAGDISH. n'
85 PAGAR SATYAM ANANDA m)---
86 PATII- ASHWINI JAGDISH 5i: p{,ti t
8l PATIL JAYSHRI SANJAY

fr'h
PATIL MANISHA NAMDEO ri

il)Vy'vt ELgr-*
89 PATIL MAYUR SANJAY

:-@
90 PATIL MAYURI SAMBHAJI ffir\il
YJ PATIL PARESH CHABULAL Wffi<^
92 PATIL RUPESH HEMANT

93 PATIL SACHIN DILIP

94 PATIL VUAY NARAYAN mr'lit
95 PATIL VISHAL MADHUKAR

vl-- 
- tus

96 PAWAR BUDDHABHUSHAN J. f*u "tT

97

98 RAJPUT AKSHAY DILIP

99 RATHOD SACHIN JAGAN

100 SANAF BHUSHAN VASANT
-T-

fr/?
101 SANGOLE KALYANI B. (D*p-
nz SHEVALE AMRUT SAIJJAY

103 SHINDE NITIN RADHESHAM
AB

104 SHINDE RUTUJA GANESH
R , (rl 4-in&

105 SHIRSATF.I HEMANT DILIP

88

P rinmpat
Prof.Ravlndm Hikam College
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SONAWANE MAHESH V.106

1,07 SONAWANE PRUTHVIRAJ M

108 TADAVISHARAD CHIMAN

109 THAKARE KAMINI GIRISH ka-t
110 THAKARE KISHOR BAPU

1,1,1 VALVIGAUTAM MOVASHA

--_---7---.--
h9

LL2 VASAVE TEJASWI NI ATMARA
ft$

113 WAGH DURGESH HILAL
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